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AWARDS COMMITTEE  

Chair:   Deroy Bennett             dbennett@decaturfd.com 

Tim Dedear tim.dedear@farmersbranchtx.gov 

Buddy Rice brice@deerparktx.org 

Joe Sykora jsykora@tomballtx.gov 

  

CODE AND TECHNICAL COMMITTEE  

Chair: Reggie Alexander reginald.alexander@cedarhilltx.com 

Mike Montgomery mmontgomery951@att.net 

Tim Dedear tim.dedear@farmersbranchtx.gov  

Tony Callaway  tony.callaway@traviscountytx.gov 

Paul Findley pfindley@tylertexas.com 

Chad Weldon chad.weldon@cityofdenton.com 

Reginald Alexander reginald.alexander@cedarhilltx.com 

Debra Crafton dcrafton@cityofkeller.com 

  

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE  

Executive Director: Rachel Moreno texfma@gmail.com  

Kelly Kistner kkistner@figfire.net 

Robert Ford fordr@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 

Buddy Rice brice@deerparktx.org  

Rolando Casas Rolando.casas@co.hildalgo.tx.us 

Joe Sykora jsykora@tomballtx.gov 

Homero Garza homero.garza@co.hildago.tx.us 

  

President, 1st VP, 2nd VP  

  

CONSTITUTION AND BY-LAWS COMMITTEE  

Joe Sykora jsykora@tomballtx.gov 

George Tullgen gtullgen@yahoo.com 

Rusty Katner kattner@villagefire.org 

  

COUNTY FIRE MARSHAL COMMITTEE  

Chair: Mark Flathouse Mark.flathouse@fortbendcountytx.gov 

Steven Loving sloving@inglesidetx.gov 

Tim Birdwell Tim.birdwell@co.ellis.tx.us 

Keith Schmidt kschmidt@gonzales.texas.gov 

Edwin Baker firemarshal@wilsoncountytx.org 

Eric Sanchez  eric.sanchez@co.hildalgo.tx.us 
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EXCELLENCE AWARD COMMITTEE 

 

Co-Chair: Buddy Rice brice@deerparktx.org 

Co-Chair: Tim Dedear tim.dedear@farmersbranchtx.gov  

Roland Garcia rlgarcia@pearlandtx.gov 

Mike Montgomery mike.montgomery@fmo.hctx.net  

  

FINANCE  

1st Vice President:  Ariana Hargrove ahargrove@rockwall.com 

Treasurer: Dan Mayes Texfma1@gmail.com 

CPA: Randy Parr rparr700@att.net 

  

LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE  
Mark Flathouse Mark.flathouse@fortbendcountytx.gov 
Laurie Christensen Laurie.Christensen@fmo.hctx.net 
Kelly Kistner kkistner@figfire.net 

Tom Legler  

Nathan Mendenhall  

Ryan Sullivan  

Tony Callaway tony.callaway@traviscountytx.gov 
Chris Lopez  

Tom Legler  

Ariana Hargrove ahargrove@rockwall.com 
James Nykaza  

Rust Kattner kattner@villagefire.org 
Justin Jurek  

Jon Lopez (TCOLE)  

John Ortega  

Tina Neely cneely@bexar.org 
John Overstreet  

Joe Lopez  

Steve Loving sloving@inglesidetx.gov 

  

  

LOGO ITEMS/STORE COMMITTEE  

Chair: Tina Neely cneely@bexar.org 

Kevin Rodgers krodgers@deerparktx.org 

Robert Ford fordr@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us 

Ramiro Rodriguez rarodriguez@cityofedinburg.com 

Rolando Casas Rolando.casas@co.hildalgo.tx.us 
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MEMBERSHIP/OUTREACH/DEVELOPMENT  

Chair:   Tim Dedear tim.dedear@farmersbranch.info 

Brad Westberry wylie.westberry@tdi.texas.gov 

Tim Birdwell Tim.birdwell@co.ellis.tx.us 

Eric Sanchez  eric.sanchez@co.hildalgo.tx.us 

PARLIMENTARIAN  

Chair:  Robert Knappage  Robert.knappage@fortbendcountytx.org 

  

CHAPLAIN  

Chaplain: Kurt Harris kurtwesh@yahoo.com 

Asst. Chaplain: Robert Knappage Robert.knappage@fortbendcountytx.org 

  

NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE  

Chair:   Jody Gonzales joseph.gonzales@dentoncounty.com 

Kurt Harris kurtwesh@yahoo.com  

Steve Dossett dossettsad@gmail.com 

Jody Henry jodyhenry95@gmail.com 

Don Jansen don.jansen@georgetown.org 

Jim Terry Jim.terry@dentoncounty.com 

Laurie Christensen Laurie.Christensen@fmo.hctx.net 

  

UNIVERSITY FIRE MARSHAL COMMITTEE  

Chair:  Brad Westberry wylie.westberry@tdi.texas.gov  

Walter James walter.james@ttu.edu  

John Hester John.hester@unt.edu 

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER  

Chair:  Rachel Moreno texfma@gmail.com 

  

OUTREACH SOCIAL MEDIA COMMITTEE  

Chair:   Rachel Moreno texfma@gmail.com 

Austin Ament austin.ament@tdi.texas.gov 

Eric Sanchez  eric.sanchez@co.hildalgo.tx.us 

Jeff Barnes jeff.barnes@fmo.hctx.net 

MUNICIPAL FIRE MARSHAL COMMITTEE  

Chair: Reggie Alexander reginald.alexander@cedarhilltx.com 

Ariana Hargrove ahargrove@rockwall.com  

Nathan Kelley nathan.kelley@portlandpd.com 

Joey Lankford joey.lankford@bedfordtx.gov 

Paul Findley pfindley@tylertexas.com 

Lionel Lopez lionel.lopez@fd.pharr-tx.com 
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FEMT COMMITTEE  

Chair:   Kelly Kistner                               Member kkistner@figfire.net 

Mike Montgomery                                 Member mmontgomery951@att.net 

Andrea Hoke                                            Member ahoke@shsu.edu 
Laurie Christensen                                       East laurie.christensen@fmo.hctx.net 

Tim Dedear                                                   North Tim.dedear@farmersbranchtx.gov  

Omar Garza                                                   South ogarza@cityofedinburg.com  

Garrett Nelson                                              West gnelson@mylubbock.us 

John Paul Erskine                                      Central jerskine@cityofburnet.com 

Brad Westberry                                    University walter.james@ttu.edu 

Mark Flathouse                                          County  mark.flathouse@fortbendcountytx.gov 

  

PROFESSIONAL TRADES COMMITTEE 
(ICC/NFPA/UL/NFA/etc) 

 

Paul Findley pfindley@tylertexas.com 

Ariana Hargrove ahargrove@rockwall.com  

Pat Moore  

Waymon Jackson  

Michael Smith  

Justin Jurek  

Tony Callaway  

  

  

  

Historian Committee  

Chair: Tina Neely cneely@bexar.org 

Dan Mayes       texfma1@gmail.com 

Jeff Barnes jeff.barnes@fmo.hctx.net  

Rusty Katner kattner@villagefire.org 

Jody Gonzales                          as past President joseph.gonzales@dentoncounty.com 

Kurt Harris                                as past President kurtwesh@yahoo.com  

Steve Dossett                           as past President dossettsad@gmail.com 

Jody Henry                                as past President jodyhenry95@gmail.com 

Don Jansen                               as past President don.jansen@georgetown.org 

Jim Terry                                   as past President Jim.terry@dentoncounty.com 

Laurie Christensen                   as past President Laurie.Christensen@fmo.hctx.net 
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ATAC Committee  
Tim Oates  
Tim Dedear  
Miles Brissette  
Kelly Johnson  
Barbara Schoenfeld  
Herb Cavenaugh  
Lt. Lorenzo Chavez  
David Mitchell  
  

 


